
Denison Invitational
9/7-8/2024 at Granville, OH (Denison Tennis Courts)

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 

Results
Devaraj, Anmay (CWR-M) def. Kondapaneni, Rishil (KENYON)  6-1, 6-3
Shah, Kael (DENISON) def. Shah, Ansh (CWR-M)  6-4, 7-6
Prochnow, Justin (CWR-M) def. Turner, Archie (DENISON)  6-3, 4-6, 14-12
Kosseifi, George (CWR-M) def. Patrick, Ryan (DENISON)  6-2, 6-4
Matorin, Rowan (CWR-M) def. Conlin, Mason (DENISON)  6-3, 3-6, 10-7
Mahenthiran, Ajay (CWR-M) def. Patterson, Jake (DENISON)  6-3, 6-4
Choi, Michael (CHICAGO) def. Hishinuma, Casey (CWR-M)  6-3, 6-3
Shiffer, Derek (CWR-M) def. Zhang, Eric (KENYON)  4-6, 7-6, 10-6
Totorica, Jon (CWR-M) def. Bocasangre, Gianluca (KENYON)  6-2, 6-0
Martin, Ben (CWR-M) def. Gershon, Ted (CMU)  2-6, 6-3, 10-3
Ekstrand, Alex (CHICAGO) def. Mahenthiran, Ajay (CWR-M)  6-4, 7-5
Kosseifi, George (CWR-M) def. Green, Ethan (DENISON)  6-2, 2-6, 10-7
Devaraj, Anmay (CWR-M) def. Patrick, Ryan (DENISON)  6-7 (4-7), 6-2, 10-2
Grantcharov, Emil (CHICAGO) def. Hishinuma, Casey (CWR-M)  6-4, 6-2
Kwiatkowski, Konrad (CWR-M) def. Payiavlas, Anthony (DENISON)  7-6 (8-6), 3-6, 10-6
Plunkett, Matthew (CWR-M) def. Secord, Will (CMU)  6-4, 6-4
Bhat, Rohan (CWR-M) def. Parker, Heys (WLU)  6-1, 6-4
Thompson, Jack (DENISON) def. Saylor, Luke (CWR-M)  1-6, 7-5, 13-11
Salazar Garza, Sant. (CWR-M) def. Leonov, Andrei (CHICAGO)  6-2, 4-6, 10-6
Salazar Garza, Sant. (CWR-M) def. Goidel, Sam (CHICAGO)  6-1, 6-0
Lambright, Trey (CWR-M) def. Lowen, Jacob (CHICAGO)  6-1, 6-7 (4-0), 10-8
Plunkett, Matthew (CWR-M) def. Leonov, Andrei (CHICAGO)  6-2, 6-3
Patrick, Kyle (DENISON) def. Bhat, Rohan (CWR-M)  6-3, 6-4
Saylor, Luke (CWR-M) def. Kurani, James (WLU)  6-1, 1-6, 10-7
Lambright, Trey (CWR-M) def. Smalto, Florian (UNOH)  6-3, 6-4
Totorica, Jon (CWR-M) def. Limon, Fernando (CMU)  3-0, retired
Matorin, Rowan (CWR-M) def. Gershon, Ted (CMU)  6-3, 6-4
Koseoglu, Mete (UNOH) def. Chen, Leon (CWR-M)  2-6, 6-2, 10-6
Nwaozuzu, Chika (DENISON) def. Shiffer, Derek (CWR-M)  4-6, 7-5, 10-8
Chen, Leon (CWR-M) def. Chavez, Brandon (CMU)  6-0, 6-4
Jain, Rohit (CWR-M) def. LeBlanc, Christophe (KENYON)  7-5, 4-6, 10-1
Sriram, Rohan (KENYON) def. Jain, Rohit (CWR-M)  7-5, 4-6, 10-5
Shah, Ansh (CWR-M) def. Pacosangre, Pablo (KENYON)  6-4, 3-6, 10-6
Prochnow, Justin (CWR-M) def. Limon, Fernando (CMU)  3-6, 6-3, 12-10
Martin, Ben (CWR-M) def. Bocasangre, Gianluca (KENYON)  7-5, 6-4
Salazar Garza, Sant. (CWR-M) def. Namdar, Nickawn (DENISON)  6-4, 6-3
Namdar, Nickawn (DENISON) def. Kwiatkowski, Konrad (CWR-M)  6-4, 6-2
Mahenthiran, Ajay (CWR-M) def. Pacosangre, Pablo (KENYON)  6-4, 6-3
Devaraj, Anmay (CWR-M) def. Pestana, Martin (CHICAGO)  6-1, 6-2
Zhang, Eric (KENYON) def. Martin, Ben (CWR-M)  6-1, 3-6, 10-7
Saylor, Luke (CWR-M) def. Lowen, Jacob (CHICAGO)  6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
Gonzalez, Alejandro (KENYON) def. Totorica, Jon (CWR-M)  6-2, 6-4
Hishinuma, Casey (CWR-M) def. Rao, Sanjheev (WLU)  6-1, 6-3
Kosseifi, George (CWR-M) def. Kelley, Kane (CHICAGO)  6-0, 6-0
Ekstrand, Alex (CHICAGO) def. Shah, Ansh (CWR-M)  6-4, 3-6, 10-3
Kwiatkowski, Konrad (CWR-M) def. Walenowitcz, John (CHICAGO)  6-3, 6-3
Koduri, Gopal (CHICAGO) def. Lambright, Trey (CWR-M)  4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 10-4
Koseoglu, Mete (UNOH) def. Shiffer, Derek (CWR-M)  6-1, 6-2
Wong, Jack (CHICAGO) def. Matorin, Rowan (CWR-M)  7-5, 6-1
Smalto, Florian (UNOH) def. Bhat, Rohan (CWR-M)  6-4, 6-4
Chen, Leon (CWR-M) def. Vo, Jake (WLU)  6-3, 6-4
Jain, Rohit (CWR-M) def. Turner, Archie (DENISON)  6-3, 6-2
Prochnow, Justin (CWR-M) def. Dixit, Jay (KENYON)  7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 12-10



Doubles Competition

 
 

Doubles Competition
Prochnow, Justin/Lambright, Trey (CWR-M) def. Turner, Archie/Nwazaozuzu, Chika (DENISON)  7-6 (7-5)
Martin, Ben/Saylor, Luke (CWR-M) def. Suedmeyer, Tom/Payiavlas, Anthony (DENISON)  6-0
Perez, Lucas/Perez, Francisco (UNOH) def. Kosseifi, George/Salazar Garza, Sant. (CWR-M)  6-3
Shah, Ansh/Devaraj, Anmay (CWR-M) def. Feies, Alex/Hendrata (CMU)  6-4
Bhat, Rohan/Hishinuma, Casey (CWR-M) def. Gonzalez, Alejandro/Dixit, Jay (KENYON)  6-4
Grantcharov, Emil/Liew, Matthew (CHICAGO) def. Plunkett, Matthew/Shiffer, Derek (CWR-M)  7-6 (7-5)
Totorica, Jon/Chen, Leon (CWR-M) def. Kondapaneni, Rishil/Zhang, Eric (KENYON)  6-2
Lowen, Jacob/Kelley, Kane (CHICAGO) def. Kwiatkowski, Konrad/Mahenthiran, Ajay (CWR-M)  6-3
Finkle, Joshua/Cioladis, Juozas (KENYON) def. Jain, Rohit/Matorin, Rowan (CWR-M)  7-6 (7-5)
Green, Ethan/Shah, Kael (DENISON) def. Shah, Ansh/Devaraj, Anmay (CWR-M)  6-4
Mahenthiran, Ajay/Martin, Ben (CWR-M) def. Goidel, Sam/Walentowicz, John (CHICAGO)  6-2
Koduri, Gopal/Wong, Jack (CHICAGO) def. Hishinuma, Casey/Bhat, Rohan (CWR-M)  7-6 (7-1)
Totorica, Jon/Chen, Leon (CWR-M) def. Beznianis/Buckingham (WLU)  7-6 (7-0)
Chapides, Andreas/Meyers, Nick (DENISON) def. Kosseifi, George/Lambright, Trey (CWR-M)  6-2
Grantcharov, Emil/Liew, Matthew (CHICAGO) def. Matorin, Rowan/Prochnow, Justin (CWR-M)  6-4
Salazar Garza, Sant./Shiffer, Derek (CWR-M) def. Finkle, Joshua/Cioladis, Juozas (KENYON)  6-1
Kosseifi, George/Lambright, Trey (CWR-M) def. Kondapaeni, Rishil/Zhang, Eric (KENYON)  6-4
Grantcharov, Emil/Liew, Matthew (CHICAGO) def. Kwiatkowski, Konrad/Martin, Ben (CWR-M)  6-3
Shiffer, Derek/Kwiatkowski, Konrad (CWR-M) def. Thompson, Jack/Turner, Archie (DENISON)  6-3
Perez, Lucas/Perez, Francisco (UNOH) def. Matorin, Rowan/Prochnow, Justin (CWR-M)  6-3
Lowen, Jacob/Leonov, Andrei (CHICAGO) def. Devaraj, Anmay/Shah, Ansh (CWR-M)  6-2
Kurani, James/Arora, Sahil (WLU) def. Saylor, Luke/Jain, Rohit (CWR-M)  7-5
Saylor, Luke/Jain, Rohit (CWR-M) def. Hernandez, Carlos/Arisio, Julian (UNOH)  6-0
Nwazaozuzu, Chika/Payiavlas, Anthony (DENISON) def. Hishinuma, Casey/Bhat, Rohan (CWR-M)  6-3
Chen, Leon/Totorica, Jon (CWR-M) def. Koseoglu, Mete/Smalto, Florian (UNOH)  6-2


